
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date
Recorded= 2014/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201412020003
78060

12/02/2014
10:50:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS BILLY Bk Type:REAL
Bk:170 Pg:652
Instr
#:19880209000
036980

201412020003
78070

12/02/2014
10:50:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILSON
JEREMY

Instr
#:20140523000
156980

201412020003
78090

12/02/2014
10:50:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBALT
HOLDINGS
LLC

38 113 Lot#:400
Book:38
Pg:113
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201412020003
78100

12/02/2014
10:50:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD TOWN
PROPERTY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201412020003
78100

12/02/2014
10:50:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD TOWN
PROPERTY
LLC

3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA

201412190003
99020

12/19/2014
11:37:48

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

31 118 Lot#:7 Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

201412190003
99030

12/19/2014
11:37:49

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES SHANE
M

26 86 Lot#:977
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 1

201412190003
99040

12/19/2014
11:37:50

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES SHANE
M

26 86 Lot#:977
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 1

201412190003
99010

12/19/2014
11:37:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

31 118 Lot#:7 Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

201412100003
87370

12/10/2014
11:11:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORBITT
CHARLES L

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201412100003
87380

12/10/2014
11:11:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87380

12/10/2014
11:11:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:35
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87380

12/10/2014
11:11:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87390

12/10/2014
11:11:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87380

12/10/2014
11:11:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87390

12/10/2014
11:11:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87380

12/10/2014
11:11:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87390

12/10/2014
11:11:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87380

12/10/2014
11:11:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:41
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT



201412100003
87390

12/10/2014
11:11:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:41
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87390

12/10/2014
11:11:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412100003
87390

12/10/2014
11:11:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 62 Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201412110003
89330

12/11/2014
11:59:20

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES SHANE
M

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201412150003
92750

12/15/2014
02:07:39

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES WARREN
KEITH M

Instr
#:20140731000
236120

201412260004
04680

12/26/2014
10:42:28

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES VANCE
HERBERT

Instr
#:20140414000
107830

201412260004
04690

12/26/2014
10:42:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
KEVIN WAYNE

Instr
#:20131217000
482200

201412160003
94180

12/16/2014
10:11:19

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MEADOWS
DAVID

44 7 Lot#:5 Book:44
Pg:7 Sub:OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
SECTOR 1

201412290004
06440

12/29/2014
01:49:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
LINDA

Sec:34
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201412300004
07980

12/30/2014
10:10:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

18 34 Lot#:308
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201412300004
07980

12/30/2014
10:10:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

20 18 Lot#:718
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR


