Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201412020003 78060	12/02/2014 10:50:22	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS BILLY					Bk Type:REAL Bk:170 Pg:652 Instr #:19880209000 036980	Боотрион
201412020003 78070	12/02/2014 10:50:23	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILSON JEREMY					Instr #:20140523000 156980	
201412020003 78090	12/02/2014 10:50:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COBALT HOLDINGS LLC			38	113		Lot#:400 Book:38 Pg:113 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201412020003 78100	12/02/2014 10:50:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD TOWN PROPERTY LLC						Other:SEE INST
201412020003 78100	12/02/2014 10:50:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD TOWN PROPERTY LLC			3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA
201412190003 99020	12/19/2014 11:37:48	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC			31	118		Lot#:7 Book:37 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHEF RIDGE
201412190003 99030	12/19/2014 11:37:49	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES SHANE M			26	86		Lot#:977 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITIOI PHASE 1
201412190003 99040	12/19/2014 11:37:50	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES SHANE M			26	86		Lot#:977 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITIOI PHASE 1
201412190003 99010	12/19/2014 11:37:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC			31	118		Lot#:7 Book:37 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE
201412100003 37370	12/10/2014 11:11:24	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORBITT CHARLES L						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201412100003 87380	12/10/2014 11:11:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87380	12/10/2014 11:11:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87380	12/10/2014 11:11:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87390	12/10/2014 11:11:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87380	12/10/2014 11:11:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87390	12/10/2014 11:11:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87380	12/10/2014 11:11:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87390	12/10/2014 11:11:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87380	12/10/2014 11:11:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		38	62	Lot#:41 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT

201412100003 87390	12/10/2014 11:11:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	38	62		Lot#:41 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87390	12/10/2014 11:11:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	38	62		Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412100003 87390	12/10/2014 11:11:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	38	62		Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201412110003 89330	12/11/2014 11:59:20	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES SHANE M				Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201412150003 92750	12/15/2014 02:07:39	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN KEITH M			Instr #:20140731000 236120	
201412260004 04680	12/26/2014 10:42:28	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VANCE HERBERT			Instr #:20140414000 107830	
201412260004 04690	12/26/2014 10:42:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN KEVIN WAYNE			Instr #:20131217000 482200	
201412160003 94180	12/16/2014 10:11:19	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEADOWS DAVID	44	7		Lot#:5 Book:44 Pg:7 Sub:OLD CAHABA ESTATES SECTOR 1
201412290004 06440	12/29/2014 01:49:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER LINDA				Sec:34 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201412300004 07980	12/30/2014 10:10:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	18	34		Lot#:308 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
201412300004 07980	12/30/2014 10:10:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	20	18		Lot#:718 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR